
Poles Time Money Name . PTS
1D - 1st 20.848 $69.00 Kiara Elegante on Sweetpea 6
1D - 2nd 21.127 $59.00 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 5
1D - 3rd 21.434 $47.00 Makenna Christensen on Tex 4
1D - 4th 21.942 $35.00 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo 3
1D - 5th 22.216 $22.00 Voneal Packer on Honey 2
1D - 6th 22.861 $15.00 Preslie Bennett on Duckie nm
1D - 7th 22.891 Chloe Peterson on Leo 1
1D - 8th 22.918 Tia Smith on Smokin Peppernic
1D - 9th 24.702 Kylie Archuletta on Ally
1D - 10th 24.718 sydnee Patterson on Doc Cee Bar Boy (Comanche)
1D - 11th 24.722 Calla Cox on Lola
1D - 12th 26.657 Jordin Brown on HR Frosttrain Gun
1D - 13th 26.947 Hadlee Warnick on Lena

21.295 No Time Ilene Helfrich on Geneos Ember Dream
22.855 No Time whittnee farrimond on Miss Del Par Tee
25.107 No Time Jodie Stafford on Bob-JAV Bug in my Beer
26.815 No Time Janet Brown on Wils Cruisn For Cash
 No Time Charlie Gleave on Coops Reserved
 No Time Afton Beck on Reminic N Starlight

Open Time Money Name . PTS
1D - 1st 15.362 $58.00 Jill Atkinson JR Parker 6
1D - 2nd 15.811 $44.00 Kate Quast EB Bank on The Money 5
1D - 3rd 15.825 $29.00 Jillette Atkinson Upstream Jack 4
1D - 4th 15.882 $15.00 Kiara Elegante Miss Sky Sun E Brooke 3
1D - 5th 16.357 Ashley Allen Buffalo Bridge 229 nm
1D - 6th 17.015 Julie Herman duece 2

16.036 No Time Riley Spargen Pops
16.037 No Time Terri Wood Gates PCR Blew By You
18.122 No Time Susan Edwards Brooklyn

Open Time Money Name . PTS
1D - 1st 16.14 $58.00 Afton Beck JJ 6
1D - 2nd 16.315 $50.00 Angi Hawthorne StreakinFreakinQuick (Charlie) 5
1D - 3rd 16.469 $40.00 Janet Brown Wils Cruisn For Cash 4
1D - 4th 16.491 $29.00 Calla Cox Bonnies Eyesa Glory 3
1D - 5th 16.599 $19.00 Charlie Gleave BCK Dally N Sunshine 2
1D - 6th 16.656 $12.00 Peggy Proctor Same Low Price (aka Grayman) 1
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1D - 7th 16.703 Vandy Williams One Fast Machine
1D - 8th 16.802 Rylee Warnick Jet
1D - 9th 16.953 Travis Nowers Effort Lass Beauty
1D - 10th 17.001 Heather Dykes JA Bringing The Heat
1D - 11th 17.181 Keary W Stephens Raisen A Frenchy
1D - 12th 17.363 Kelly Taylor Regals Chic
1D - 13th 17.494 Trinna Williams DT Hotshot N To Win
1D - 14th 18.114 MaryAnna Allen JAL Cowboy Bee 112
1D - 15th 18.204 Robin Johnson Osoloso

16.094 No Time Marti Vail Lu Lus Pistol

Limited Time Money Name . PTS
1D

1D - 1st 16.374 $35.00 Malia Nageli Famous Stilettos 6
1D - 2nd 17.057 $24.00 sydnee Patterson Doc Cee Bar Boy (Comanche) 5

2D
2D - 1st 17.482 $16.00 Bergen Russon Dudes Pepper Mint 6
2D - 2nd 17.684 $12.00 Marcie Lewis Smart Two Eyed Missy (Missy) 5
2D - 3rd 18.515 $8.00 Makayla Whittington Codyâ€™s Tin Man 4
2D - 4th 18.537 $4.00 Nichole Smith Pepper 3
2D - 5th 18.584 Savanna Drury Chance 2
2D - 6th 19.567 Hadlee Warnick Lena
2D - 7th 22.982 Treyvin Evans Bam Bam
2D - 8th 23.709 Canyon Holmes Peter

Amateur Time Money Name . PTS
1D - 1st 15.663 $39.00 Terri Wood Gates on Sophia Kay 6
1D - 2nd 16.48 $30.00 Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone (Sam) 5
1D - 3rd 16.627 $22.00 Jillette Atkinson on Bree 4
1D - 4th 16.903 Rhonda Dansie on Running Ragtime Rowdy (Radio) 3
1D - 5th 17.376 Carly Lewis on Zippy Two Eyed Max (Duramax) 2
1D - 6th 20.452 Tabbie Jo Jensen on Royal 1

 No Time Taylor James on I Love Blue(Rowan)

$4,000 Time Money Name . PTS
1D - 1st 16.074 $58.00 Kiara Elegante on LK Eyecon 6
1D - 2nd 16.13 $50.00 Jill Atkinson on Rebel 5
1D - 3rd 16.469 $40.00 Janet Brown on Wils Cruisn For Cash 4
1D - 4th 16.491 $29.00 CJ Cox on Bonnies Eyesa Glory 3
1D - 5th 16.507 $19.00 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal 2
1D - 6th 16.72 $12.00 Tia Smith on Smokin Peppernic 1
1D - 7th 16.881 Jodie Stafford on Nat- Cincos Native Gal



1D - 8th 17.001 Heather Dykes on JA Bringing The Heat
1D - 9th 17.015 Julie Herman on duece
1D - 10th 17.03 Makenna Christensen on Tex
1D - 11th 17.363 Kelly Taylor on Regals Chic
1D - 12th 17.391 Jordin Brown on HR Frosttrain Gun
1D - 13th 17.499 Ilene Helfrich on Geneos Ember Dream
1D - 14th 17.593 Voneal Packer on Honey
1D - 15th 18.3 MaryAnna Allen on JAL Cowboy Bee 112

17.772 No Time Angi Hawthorne on Mr Royal Okie Dokey (Smokey)

4D Class Time Money Name . PTS
1D

1D - 1st 15.362 $248.00 Jill Atkinson on JR Parker 6
1D - 2nd 15.587 $203.00 Jillette Atkinson on Stanley 5
1D - 3rd 15.663 $150.00 Terri Wood Gates on Sophia Kay 4
1D - 4th 15.811 $98.00 Kate Quast on EB Bank on the Money 3
1D - 5th 15.825 $53.00 Jillette Atkinson on Upstream Jack 2

2D
2D - 1st 15.882 $212.00 Kiara Elegante on Sweetpea 6
2D - 2nd 16.074 $174.00 Kiara Elegante on LK Eyecon 5
2D - 3rd 16.13 $129.00 Jill Atkinson on Rebel 4
2D - 4th 16.14 $84.00 Afton Beck on JJ 3
2D - 5th 16.182 $45.00 Courtney Brown on Signature Bug nm
2D - 6th 16.19 Clark Monk on Hesaoneslickonetoo 2
2D - 7th 16.242 Preslie Bennett on Duckie nm
2D - 8th 16.315 Angi Hawthorne on StreakinFreakinQuick (Charlie) 1
2D - 9th 16.357 Ashley Allen on Buffalo Bridge 229
2D - 10th 16.359 Shellie Dalton on Rusty

3D
3D - 1st 16.374 $142.00 Malia Nageli on Famous Stilettos 6
3D - 2nd 16.404 $116.00 Timber cote on Sugary lane 5
3D - 3rd 16.409 $86.00 Chelsea Jepperson on DD Star Flower nm
3D - 4th 16.466 $56.00 Jillian Rasmussen on Prefer to Blurr nm
3D - 5th 16.469 $30.00 Janet Brown on Wils Cruisn For Cash 4
3D - 6th 16.48 Angi Hawthorne on RH Royal Moon Stone (Sam) 3
3D - 7th 16.491 CJ Cox on Bonnies Eyesa Glory 2
3D - 8th 16.507 Shelly Roberts on Im D Rio Deal 1
3D - 9th 16.522 Marti Vail on Smokin Hot Leo
3D - 10th 16.533 Nicole Kearl on SCC Mr Blue Shine
3D - 11th 16.599 Charlie Gleave on BCK Dally N Sunshine
3D - 12th 16.656 Peggy Proctor on Same Low Price (aka Grayman)
3D - 13th 16.665 April King on Lj
3D - 14th 16.703 Vandy Williams on One Fast Machine



3D - 15th 16.707 Abbey Schiffman on Jasper
3D - 16th 16.719 Charlie Gleave on Ima Jet N Biankus
3D - 17th 16.72 Tia Smith on Smokin Peppernic
3D - 18th 16.802 Rylee Warnick on Jet
3D - 19th 16.803 Preslie Bennett on Percy
3D - 20th 16.806 Trista Brewer on Bolt
3D - 21st 16.827 Makayla Nielsen on Sweetie
3D - 22nd 16.828 Toni Hamilton on Stitch
3D - 23rd 16.86 Makayla Whittington on CD Smokin De Kas

4D
4D - 1st 16.881 $106.00 Jodie Stafford on Nat- Cincos Native Gal 6
4D - 2nd 16.903 $87.00 Rhonda Dansie on Running Ragtime Rowdy (Radio) 5
4D - 3rd 16.904 $64.00 Chloe Peterson on Leo nm
4D - 4th 16.953 $42.00 Travis Nowers on Effort Lass Beauty 4
4D - 5th 16.991 $23.00 Jemima Street on Sloans French Fly nm
4D - 6th 16.992 Shawni Russell on Fire nm
4D - 7th 17.001 Heather Dykes on JA Bringing The Heat nm
4D - 8th 17.015 Julie Herman on duece 3
4D - 9th 17.036 Paige Morgan on GoGitEmBuddy (Jeeter) nm
4D - 10th 17.046 Colt Dalton on Gunner 2
4D - 11th 17.058 sydnee Patterson on Doc Cee Bar Boy (Comanche) 1
4D - 12th 17.151 Terri Butler on Hyper Fly (Sparky)
4D - 13th 17.181 Keary W Stephens on Raisen A Frenchy
4D - 14th 17.284 Jillian Rasmussen on Coronas streakin fame
4D - 15th 17.291 Marilyn Allen on TJ's Classact
4D - 16th 17.363 Kelly Taylor on Regals Chic
4D - 17th 17.376 Carly Lewis on Zippy Two Eyed Max (Duramax)
4D - 18th 17.391 Jordin Brown on HR Frosttrain Gun
4D - 19th 17.432 Neisha Roberts on Fireproof alibi
4D - 20th 17.482 Bergen Russon on Dudes Pepper Mint
4D - 21st 17.494 Trinna Williams on DT Hotshot N To Win
4D - 22nd 17.499 Ilene Helfrich on Geneos Ember Dream
4D - 23rd 17.555 Kylie Archuletta on Ally
4D - 24th 17.56 Paige Morgan on Hesa Mighty Pep (Pete)
4D - 25th 17.593 Voneal Packer on Honey
4D - 26th 17.684 Marcie Lewis on Smart Two Eyed Missy (Missy)
4D - 27th 17.704 Vandy Williams on Cash is the Game Plan
4D - 28th 17.713 Randi Cobb on Spook Me Not
4D - 29th 17.745 Jersie Christianson on Freckles
4D - 30th 17.839 Jersie Christianson on Scarlet
4D - 31st 17.942 Makelle Nelson on Red
4D - 32nd 17.976 Bailey Gallegos on Call Me Maybe QD
4D - 33rd 18.204 Robin Johnson on Osoloso
4D - 34th 18.372 Travis Nowers on Hot Hollywood Dolly
4D - 35th 18.743 Lindsey Pennington on Bona Fide King
4D - 36th 18.823 Brylee Clegg on Good Utah Basin



4D - 37th 18.872 VERL HOVEY on RUBY
4D - 38th 19.538 Whitney Walker on Pilgrim
4D - 39th 19.821 Morgan Stumpf on Never Seis Never
4D - 40th 19.886 Chelsea Jepperson on Corona Krome
4D - 41st 20.029 Alyssa De St Jeor on Nuzzy
4D - 42nd 20.452 Tabbie Jo Jensen on Royal
4D - 43rd 26.854 VERL HOVEY on EMMIE

15.650 No Time Terri Wood Gates on RGR Bellaire
16.036 No Time Riley Spargen on Pops
16.037 No Time Terri Wood Gates on PCR Blew By You
16.094 No Time Marti Vail on Lu Lus Pistol
16.679 No Time Kodie Scott on Sjs Amaretto Gold
16.738 No Time Ashley Allen on Cash N On Moonshine
16.914 No Time Paige Morgan on Codys Nu Honey (Jorge)
17.459 No Time whittnee farrimond on Miss Del Par Tee
17.772 No Time Angi Hawthorne on Mr Royal Okie Dokey (Smokey)
18.122 No Time Susan Edwards on Brooklyn
23.120 No Time April King on hit man
 No Time Whitney Baggett on Annie
 No Time Liv Rockhill on boozer

Youth Time Money Name . PTS
1D

1D - 1st 16.14 $29.00 Afton Beck on JJ 6
1D - 2nd 16.374 $24.00 Malia Nageli on Famous Stilettos 5
1D - 3rd 16.404 $18.00 Timber cote on Sugary lane 4
1D - 4th 16.491 $11.00 CJ Cox on Bonnies Eyesa Glory 3
1D - 5th 16.599 $6.00 Charlie Gleave on BCK Dally N Sunshine 2
1D - 6th 16.904 Chloe Peterson on Leo 1
1D - 7th 17.046 Colt Dalton on Gunner

3D
3D - 1st 18.537 $20.00 Nichole Smith on Pepper 6
3D - 2nd 18.584 $15.00 Savanna Drury on Chance 5
3D - 3rd 19.567 $10.00 Hadlee Warnick on Lena 4
3D - 4th 37.968 $5.00 Paisley Nielsen on Cinnamon 3

19.351 No Time Dawson Nielsen on Spirit
 No Time Cashlyn Dalton on Laddie


